
Fall/Winter Doubles Snooker League 
Players: 

1. Brian Arnold   905-869-2249 brianvarnold5@gmail.com 
2. Scott Brinklow  613-849-0413 brinklow@sympatico.ca 
3. Brian Brose   613-968-0025 brianbrose@hotmail.ca 
4. Gord Dingwall  613-475-4949 
5. Manny Directo  613-242-9335 manny.directo@gmail.com   
6. Larry Fish   613-439-8768 larryfish788@gmail.com 
7. Vic Grabko   613-475-9801 elaine.grabko@outlook.com  
8. Ron Grinham  613-475-5162 ron.grinham@sympatico.ca  
9. Gary Keating  613-475-8808 garybetty24@gmail.com 
10. Harry Hallworth  416-805-0122 harry.hallworth@gmail.com 
11. Charlie Little   416-825-5880 clittle@rogers.com  
12. Jim Melvin   709-897-4427 jim.melvin@hotmail.com  
13. Steve Morrow  613-475-2135 sskdmorrow@gmail.com 
14. Peter Moskaluk  613-475-2628 moskypc@gmail.com   
15. Jamie Scott   416-882-7774 hometownjamie@yahoo.ca  
16. Cam Snowdon  613-475-2845 cammax60@hotmail.com 
17. John Sommerville  416-720-9376 jfs_sommers@yahoo.ca 
18. Jim Stewart   613-475-4509 stewaj0192@gmail.com 
19. Marc Thibeault  647-299-7730 marc.thibeault@gmail.com 
20. Aylmer Ward  613-475-4606 

Spares: 

1. Daryl Blake   905-213-7665 daryl9953@outlook.com 
2. Barry Fenton  613-922-0903 b.fenton@outlook.com 
3. Joe King   416-917-8949 sleightlymagical@sympatico.ca 
4. Doug Whitfield  613-47501948 dougwhitfield15@gmail.com 
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1 Jim Stewart Marc Thibeault 
2 Brian Arnold Larry Fish 
3 Jim Melvin Ron Grinham 
4 Cam Snowdon Manny Directo 
5 Brian Brose Scott Brinklow 
6 Jamie Scott Peter Moskaluk 
7 Aylmer Ward Gary Keating 
8 Vic Grabko John Sommerville 
9 Charlie Little Harry Hallworth 

10 Steve Morrow Gord Dingwall 


